
ITINERARY
YOUTH TOUR 2024

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19
Depart for National Mall Tour*

National Mall Tour 

Depart for Guapo’s Restaurant

Lunch at Guapo’s  

Depart for Smithsonian Museum

Tour Natural History Museum

Depart Museum for Gaylord

NRECA Youth Day (Dinner included)

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:45 PM

MONDAY, JUNE 17
Driver arrives at VMDAEC HQ

Depart for Weis Market

Arrive at Weis Market (Pick up REC)

Depart for Gaylord National Resort

Hotel Check-In Upon Arrival  

Group Orientation

YLC Interviews  

Buffet Lunch at Hotel

Depart Hotel for Roosevelt Memorial  

Depart Roosevelt Memorial to Pier  

Board Cruise (Dinner included)

Depart for Gaylord Resort  

TUESDAY, JUNE 18
7:00 AM

7:15 AM

8:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

9:45 PM

Grab-N-Go Breakfast

Depart for Arlington National Cemetery**

Tour Arlington National Cemetery

Depart for the White House

White House group photo 

Depart for Carmine’s Italian Restaurant

Lunch at Carmine’s

Depart for Holocaust Memorial Museum 

Tour Holocaust Museum 

Depart for Nationals Park 

Washington Nationals Game (with dinner)

Depart for the Gaylord 7:45 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Load Bus

Depart for SMECO*

Tour SMECO Facilities

Lunch Break  

Depart for VMDAEC HQ 

FRIDAY, JUNE 21

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

THURSDAY, JUNE 20
Depart for US Capitol*

Photo on Capitol front steps

Tour of the Capitol building

Capitol Visits & Lunch (on your own) 

Depart Capitol Hill for Gaylord 

Walk to Harbor for sightseeing

Return to Gaylord

Walk to dinner at the Harbor

Dinner at the Silver Diner

Return to Gaylord

NRECA Farewell Evening

* Breakfast provided on the bus
** All visitors 16 years of age and older 
(pedestrians, drivers and passengers) 
must present a valid photo identification 
upon entering the cemetery.


